
                       What’s on Lynton? 
                      --That’s up the top!-- 

What’s on Lynmouth? 
--That’s down the Bottom!-- 

 
Cliff Railway 
Top Station 

 
Cliff Railway 
Tank Stage 

 
Cliff Railway 
Cliff Top Cafe 

 
Cliff Railway 
Trade Market 

 
Garson House 

Gardens 

 
Rhenish Tower 
Harbourside 

 
Ancient Mariner 

Deck Stage 

 
Ancient Mariner 

Street Party 

 
Cliff Railway 

Lower Station 
10:00    

Watch Out For: 
-- 

Pirate Nerf Gun 
Duelling* 

      
10:15      

Other Features: 
-- 

Traction Engine 
Rides 

-- 

   
Professor 

Challenger’s 
Musical 

Mechanical 
Marvels  

10:30 Borderline  
Morris Dance 

     
10:45      
11:00 Major Blunder     Switchframe 

Dance Troop 
11:15    Lynmouth 

Shanty Crew 
   

11:30   Chloe Aston  
Piano Bike Girl 

  Steampunk  
Horses* 11:45    

All Day  
Steampunk 

Traders Market 
-- 

Salty Bills 
Cocktails & Beer 

 

    
12:00    

Tea Duelling 
 Borderline 

Morris Dance 
  Victorian Barrel 

Organ Singalong 
(ft. Dynamix) 

12:15 Switchframe 
Dance Troop 

    

12:30   Chloe Aston  
Piano Bike Girl 

    
12:45    Major Blunder    

13:00     The Grand Steampunk Parade VIII 
Meet at the Harbourside at 1 pm – everyone welcome! 

 
Other Features: 

 
The World’s 

smallest stage 
-- 

Perform for 
your FREE ride 

-- 
Traction 

Engine Rides 
-- 

Steampunk 
Cinema 

-- 
Random  

Barrel Organ 
Singalongs 

13:15 Lyn Line Dancers    

13:30    Lynmouth 
Shanty Crew 

  
13:45  Major Blunder  Chloe Aston 

Piano Bike Girl 
   

14:00  

Dynamix  
Steampunk Choir 

 

     Switchframe 
Dance Troop 

14:15   
Other Features: 

-- 
Remote Control 
Tea Pot Racing* 

 
Other features: 

 
Daz Steel 

Dimensions 
Handpans 

-- 
Steampunk 

Traders Market 
-- 

Salty Bills 
Cocktails & Beer 

 
 

  
Watch Out For: 

-- 
Pirate Nerf Gun 

Duelling* 

  
14:30  Steampunk 

Dog Show  
(free entry & 
pooch prizes) 

 Lyn Line Dancers 
14:45   
15:00   

Soul Craft  
Band 

  
15:15   Borderline  

Morris Dance 15:30    
15:45       
16:00 Major Blunder    Dynamix 

Steampunk Choir 
 Steampunk  

Horses* 16:15   

Soul Craft  
Band 

   
16:30     Lynmouth 

Shanty Crew 
 

16:45      
17:00       
17:15      Dynamix 

Steampunk Choir 
 

17:30       
  

STEAMPUNK DOG SHOW – Free entry and prizes for  Best Dressed Steampunk Style, meet at 14:30 in Garson House Gardens (next to Lynton Cliff Railway entrance) – GRAND STEAMPUNK PARADE VIII – 

Meet at 13:00 Rhenish Tower (Harbour) Canon start & parade with drums via harbour, foot bridge, Manor Green, road bridge, Lynmouth back St to Harbour. *wandering acts, times and places not certain. 


